

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 37515 Date: 2/8/2021
 Category: Breads, Rolls, ETC Requisition No: A21-0600
 Agency: Headstart Centers Bid Opening: 2/8/2021
 or
 F.O.B: Closing Date
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:
 Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

NO BIDS

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	EST. UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	Bread, white, enriched, loaf style, regular slice, 24 ounce size / FLOWERS 24 100% WHL WHE SHEET SAND 24 OZ or approved equal	1152	Per loaf		\$ -										
0002	Bread, white, enriched, thin sliced, sandwich type, 28 ounce/FLOWERS 32 UNSL SHEET SAND or approved equal	2970	Per loaf		\$ -										
0003	NATOWN HNY WHE 20 OZ or approved equal	2828	Per loaf		\$ -										
0004	NATOWN 100% WHOLE WHE 20 OZ or approved equal	4947	Per package		\$ -										
0005	NATOWN 8 4 1/8" 100% WHL WHE HAMS 150Z or approved equal	542	Per package												
0006	NATOWN 8 6" 100% WHL WHE HOTS 13 OZ or approved equal.	36	Per loaf		\$ -										
0007	WONDER 6 PO BOY 8" HNGD or approved equal.	688	Per package		\$ -										
0008	CBC 12 SWT PARTY ROLLS 16 OZ or approved equal	15	Per package		\$ -										

ORIGINAL

